Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

LEVEL

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 KINGSTON

1x32G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz

CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

8,69

9,35

12,92

13,64

20,35

20,35

32,17

32,17

64,90

116,60

124,30

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



